284
Lighting people and places
Dispersive Reflector
•	Open ended white finished
metal reflector
•	Attachment for Cadet Batten
Slotted Reflector

	 Lamp: 2 x 36W T26
	 LOR: 80%
Ordering Guide Supplied complete with lamp.
Description  Ilcos
Code
Socket
Wt
(kg)
Cat. No. SAP Code
Batten
CADET BARE 1x18W HPF FD G13 1.8 CB118H 96015598
CADET BARE 1x30W HPF FD G13 2.1 CB130H 96015617
CADET BARE 1x36W HPF FD G13 2.2 CB136H 96015643
CADET BARE 1x58W HPF FD G13 2.6 CB158H 96015674
CADET BARE 2x18W HPF FD G13 1.9 CB218H 96015682
CADET BARE 2x36W HPF FD G13 3.2 CB236H 96015707
CADET BARE 2x58W HPF FD G13 3.7 CB258H 96015725
CADET DIAM 1x18W HPF FD G13 1.9 CBDN118H 96015738
CADET DIAM 1x36W HPF FD G13 2.3 CBDN136H 96015754
CADET DIAM 1x58W HPF FD G13 2.7 CBDN158H 96015772
CADET DIAM 2x18W HPF FD G13 2.0 CBDN218H 96015778
CADET DIAM 2x36W HPF FD G13 3.3 CBDN236H 96015794
CADET DIAM 2x58W HPF FD G13 3.8 CBDN258H 96015817
Electronic versions
CADET BARE 1x18W HF FD G13 1.6 CB118HF 96015588
CADET BARE 1x30W HF FD G13 1.9 CB130HF 96058270
CADET BARE 1x36W HF FD G13 2.0 CB136HF 96015633
CADET BARE 1x58W HF FD G13 2.4 CB158HF 96015671
CADET BARE 2x18W HF FD G13 1.7 CB218HF 96015679
CADET BARE 2x36W HF FD G13 3.0 CB236HF 96015700
CADET BARE 2x58W HF FD G13 3.5 CB258HF 96015723
Attachments*
Dispersive reflector
CADET DISPERSIVE REFLECTOR 18W CBR18REF 96015823
CADET DISPERSIVE REFLECTOR 36W CBR36REF 96015824
CADET DISPERSIVE REFLECTOR 58W CBR58REF 96015826
Slotted reflector
CADET SLOTTED REFLECTOR 18W CBS18REF 96015827
CADET SLOTTED REFLECTOR 36W CBS36REF 96015828
CADET SLOTTED REFLECTOR 58W CBS58REF 96015829
Close end reflector
CADET CLOSE END REFLECTOR 18W CBCE18REF 96015732
CADET CLOSE END REFLECTOR 36W CBCE36REF 96015733
CADET CLOSE END REFLECTOR 58W CBCE58REF 96015734
Angle reflector
CADET ANGLE REFLECTOR 18W CBAR18REF 96015729
CADET ANGLE REFLECTOR 36W CBAR36REF 96015730
CADET ANGLE REFLECTOR 58W CBAR58REF 96015731
Wire guard
CADET WIRE GUARD 18W WG18W 96020715
CADET WIRE GUARD 36W WG36W 96032346
CADET WIRE GUARD 58W WG58W 96032348
Wire guard for close end reflector
CADET CLOSE END WIRE GUARD 18W CE118WG 96030579
CADET CLOSE END WIRE GUARD 36W CE136WG 96030580
CADET CLOSE END WIRE GUARD 58W CE158WG 96030581
Emergency available to special order
*Attachments for use with bare batten only
HF - High Frequency, HPF - Magnetic, DIAM - Diffused